form 3160-5 June 1990)	UNITED ST. DEPARTMENT OF T	HE INTERIPCONS. DIVISION	FORM APPROVED Budget Bureau No. 1004-0135 Expires: March 31, 1993
	BUREAU OF LAND N	ANNOEMEN Strot	5. Lesse Designation and Serial No. NMNM12210
: Do not use this form Us	SUNDRY NOTICES AND R m for proposals to drill or to e "APPLICATION FOR PERM	EPORTS ON WELLS10-2834 dependentry to a different rese in-" for such proposals	6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name
	SUBMIT IN TRI	IPLICATE	7. If Unit or CA, Agreement Designation
1. Type of Well Oli Gas Well Well		(3 <sup>50</sup> 🔺	S. Well Name and No.
2. Name of Operator	L_] Other	V .00 2001	GULF FEDERAL #2
MOMENTUM OPE	ERATING CO., INC.		9. API Well No.
3. Addiess and Telephone No.		RECEIVED 40 505/393-2727 OCD - ARTESI	A 30-015-21694
	ROADWAY, HOBBS, NM 882 Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)	40 505/393-2727 UCD - ARTESI	Shugart Y-SR-QU-GB
990 FSL			11. County or Parish, State
	TI8S, R3LE	\$\$\$ 50 50 5 \$\$	
			EDDŸ CO., NM
2. CHECK A	PPROPRIATE BOX(s) TO I	NDICATE NATURE OF NOTICE, F	REPORT, OR OTHER DATA
TYPE OF S	UBMISSION	TYPE OF A	CTION
Notice of 1	latent	Abandonment	Change of Plans
	v Percet	Plugging Back	Non-Routine Fracturing
Susequei	кери	Casing Repair	Water Shut-Off
Final Aba	ndonment Notice	Altering Casing	Conversion to Injection
		X Other CHANGE OF OPERAT	OR Dispose Water (Note: Report results of multiple completion on Well
			Completion or Recompletion Report and Log form.) of starting any proposed work. If well is directionally drilled
	ed by 43 CFR 3100.5(A)	) and 43 CFR 3162.3, We are	notifying you of change of
Momentu stipulati of lease Bond Cove BLM Bond Former Op	ons and restrictions of described.	ed well. _as new operator accepts al concerning operations conduc Gas Management	APPROVED
Momentu stipulati of lease Bond Cove BLM Bond Former Op	<pre>im Operating Co., Inc. ons and restrictions of described. erage File NoN2886 perator: Ready Oil and E Operator Effective: gregoing is true and correct Heard</pre>	ed well. _as new operator accepts al concerning operations conduc Gas Management	applicable terms conditions ated on this lease or portion

RECEIVED

72:01 HA 9- JUL 1002

BUREAU OF LAVID INGINT. FOSWELL OFFICE